A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Vandal Downlight: VL-PBD-LED-QS
Vandal Resistant Recessed 6” Aperture LED Downlight
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in

MADE IN
THE USA
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Material Size Light Source Baffle Door (Trim) Finish Optics Options Quick ShipLED Type CCT/CRI Voltage
VL-PBD 4 Non-Magnetic 8 8” Housing DLM15  1500Lm Package 83 CRI: UNV: 120V-277V WB White Grooved Baffle WT White Painted Trim LEX 0.125” Clear Flat Polycarbonate Lens 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection 5DQS (5-Day Quick Ship)
DLM20 2000Lm Package 840  4000K SR Specular Reflector ST Polished Stainless Trim EM7 Mount 7W Battery Pack (Specify Input Voltage) 3DQS (3-Day Quick Ship)
DLM30 3000Lm Package TPWHT White Painted Torx Tamper-proof Fasteners
DLM40 4000Lm Package RFI Supplied with Radio Frequency Interference Filter
Series
VL-PBD
LED Type OptionsBaffle Door (Trim) Quick ShipVoltage
UNV
Size
8
Material
4
CCT/CRI
840
Optics
LEX
3-DAY
QUICK SHIP
5-DAY
QUICK SHIP
3-DAY
QUICK SHIP
5-DAY
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONAL
RFI FILTERED
MIL-STD-461G
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
Vandal Downlight: VL-PBD-LED-QS
Vandal Resistant Recessed 6” Aperture LED Downlight